Id #

C00503417
C00496505
C00438531
C00455378
C00461772
C00506469
€00468447
C00401224
C00410068
C00476978
€00488478
C00427435
C00509489
C00507053
C00001727
C00436873
€00486837
C00324871
C00359992
C00512020
C00476838
C00468868
C00495275
C00487025
C00492124
C00486852
C00501023
C00500033
C00514869
C00516500
C00383182
C00512608

Committee Name

RED WHITE AND BLUE FUND

CONSERVATIVE ACTION FUND

LIFE AND MARRIAGE PAC

THE NATIONAL REPUBLICAN TRUST PAC
WESTERN REPRESENTATION PAC

TEA PARTY FUND

ONE NATION PAC

ACTBLUE

FRATERNITY & SORORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEI
GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND FEDERAL PAC
ACTRIGHT

MAVERICK PAC USA

PATRIOT SUPER PAC

PURO PAC

BUSINESS-INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERICA'S OPPORTUNITY FUND

INNOVATION PAC

FREE AGENTS PAC

NATIONAL DEFENSE PAC

SHEPAC

NATIONAL FISCAL CONSERVATIVE PAC

ZETEPAC

HARBOR TRUCKING ASSOCIATION FEDERAL POLITICAL A(
PEACH TEA PAC

AMERICAN PRIDE PAC

MAY NOVEMBER GROUP

YOUNG FLORIDIANS FOR A BETTER FLORIDA
EFFICIENT AMERICA PAC

RESTORING AMERICA PROJECT

PACPLUS

NATIONAL DEFENSE COMMITTEE PAC

NAVAJO NATANI

PAC Table 3b
Political Committee with Non-Contribution Accounts
Campaign Activity from January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

$8,346,179
$147,267
$67,679
$513,093
$382,747
$7,688
$56,718
$44,868,627
$360,393
$246,755
$94,852
$106,015
$73,365
$233,500
$78,465
$49,642
$20,976
$17,114
$11,009
$31,654
$2,330
$9,840
$5,000
$569
$2,665
$1,575
$2,105
$855
$530
$6,450
$84

$210

$8,083,230
$127,030
$63,472
$609,878
$366,199
$6,334
$70,952
$42,847,266
$222,645
$162,650
$99,129
$74,067
$53,131
$53,041
$43,033
$30,750
$15,510
$11,145
$10,960
$10,479
$10,302
$8,424
$5,000
$1,682
$1,615
$1,411
$1,265
$1,042
$500
$240
$82

$22

Total Receipts Total Disbursements Total IEs Made

$7,514,684
$59,989
$50,000
$5,000
$4,825
$400
$250
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

Closing
Cash on Hand

$262,949
$20,237
$10,413
$11,227
$56,009
$1,115
$978
$6,030,991
$162,098
$84,494
$991
$32,433
$20,234
$180,459
$107,522
$26,343
$5,506
$9,457
$1,015
$21,175
S3
$1,864
SO

SO
$1,115
$259
$840
-$187
$30
$6,209
$907
$188

Debts Owed
o
$121,620
S0
$41,999
S0

S0

S0

S0

o

S0
$3,000
S0

o

S0

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0
$1,980
$7,500
SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO



Closing
Id # Committee Name Total Receipts Total Disbursements Total IEs Made Cash on Hand
C00493510 GLOBAL DIASPORA PAC INCORPORATED; THE

Debts Owed

$1,000 SO SO $1,625 SO

C00515064 YOUNG DEMOCRATS OF AMERICA PAC $101,600 S0 SO $101,600 S0
$55,848,550 $52,992,487 $7,635,149 $7,160,097 $176,099



